


MENU

01 DERMATOLOGY

02 SPA

03 SALON 9 - 11

3 - 8

1 - 2



DERMATOLOGY

PIGMENTATION & SKIN BRIGHTENING

ACNE & SCAR TREATMENT

MEDICAL PEELS

Q-SWITCH LASER

PRP PLATELET RICH PLASMA

SKIN BOOSTERS

MESOTHERAPY

LASER LIP LIGHTENING

BOTOX

MORPHEUS8

FILLERS

ULTHERAPY

THERMAGE FLX

ACNE PEELS

MORPHEUS8

HOLLYWOOD CARBON LASER

DERMAROLLER
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LIQUID FACE LIFT

DERMAPEN



SKIN REJUVINATION

EYE TREATMENT

IV INFUSIONS

BODY TREATMENT

HAIR TREATMENT

EXOSOMES

HYDRAFACIAL

FACIAL MASKS

IMMUNO BOOSTER

FAT BURNER INFUSION

INSTA GLOW INFUSION

ATHLETIC RECOVERY BOOST INFUSION

NUTRI YOUTH ANTI-AGEING

HAIR FALL DEFENSE

LASER HAIR REDUCTION

COOLSCULPTING

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

WARTS & SKIN TAG REMOVAL

DANDRUFF TREATMENT

EXOSOMES

HAIR MESOTHERAPY

DARK CIRCLE REDUCTION PEELS
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MICRODERMABRASION

HAIR PRP



MASSAGE

SPA

SWEDISH MASSAGE ₹3750+

**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average

BALINESE MASSAGE ₹4000+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average

SPORTS DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE ₹4746+
Pressure - Hard, Lifestyle - Stressed

ASIAN BLEND MASSAGE ₹4746+
Pressure - Hard, Lifestyle - Stressed

LOMI LOMI MASSAGE ₹6920+
Pressure - Hard, Lifestyle - Stressed

AROMATHERAPY SIGNATURE MASSAGE ₹4746+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average

FOUR HANDS MASSAGE ₹8820+

THAI MASSAGE ₹6920+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average
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**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

HOT STONE ASIAN BLEND MASSAGE ₹6920
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Relaxed

LYMPATHIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE ₹5750+
Pressure - Soft, Lifestyle - Stressed

PRE-NATAL MASSAGE ₹6000
Pressure - Soft, Lifestyle - Relaxedt

HEAD MASSAGE ₹2500+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average

BACK & SHOULDER MASSAGE ₹3750+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY ₹2500+
Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average
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**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

BODY CARE

BODY POLISHES

ENVELOPMENTS

FRUIT ENZYME POLISH ₹3203

DETOX POLISH ₹3476

LUXURY ENVELOPMENT ₹5786
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**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE

SKIN CARE

₹6878

₹10710

₹10710

₹10710

₹12233

₹12233

₹18900

₹16800

SOIN OXYGENANT

SOIN BOOSTER VIP O2

SOIN PEELING AUX ACIDES DE FRUITS

SOIN MASQUE EXFOLIANT P50 VISAGE

SOIN RESTRUCTURANT ET LISSANT

SOIN LIFT C.V.S.

SOIN TOLESKIN

SOIN TACHE PIGMENTAIRES

₹6510SOIN DES YEUX

₹4358MASQUE PIGM 400
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**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST
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AINHOA

₹4358

₹4358

₹5240

₹5628

₹5628

₹5628

₹5628+

₹5628+

HYALURONIC FACIAL

PURITY FACIAL

SENSKIN FACIAL

BIOME FACIAL

WHITESS FACIAL

CANNABI 7 FACIAL

MULTIVIT FACIAL

COLLAGEN+ FACIAL



**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

COUPLE

ROYAL AURA JOURNEY ₹19762

LOVERS MYSTICAL JOURNEY ₹31014
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RECONNECT JOURNEY ₹15350

COUPLES AURA JOURNEY ₹13358

JOURNEYS

BUSY MOM ₹6405

PAMPER MOM ₹11571

PRE NATAL

BRIDAL

BRIDAL BLISS ₹22479



HAIR CARE

HAIR TREATMENTS

SALON

HAIR CUT      

HAIR STYLING

WASH & BLOWDRY

WASH & TONGS

    

    

HAIR WASH & BLAST DRY    

ROOT TOUCH-UP     

AMMONIA FREE ROOT TOUCH-UP   

GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR   

AMMONIA FREE GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR   

HIGHLIGHTS     

BALAYAGE

₹1575+

₹1890+

₹1470+

₹1260+

₹1890+

₹  788+

₹1260+

₹1470+

₹5775+

₹6825+

₹6825+

₹6825+

OLAPLEX

OLAPLEX EXPRESS TREATMENT   

OLAPLEX LUXURY TREATMENT   

OLAPLEX CHELATING DEBUILD TREATMENT

₹1575+

₹4725

₹3150

**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST

HAIR SMOOTHING     

HAIR BOTOX     

L 'OREAL HAIR SPA

K18 MOLECULAR REPAIR TREATMENT

₹5775+

₹8400+

₹2100+

₹2100+
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MINU EXPRESS TREATMENT

NOUNOU EXPRESS TREATMENT

MOMO EXPRESS TREATMENT

LOVE SMOOTH EXPRESS TREATMENT

₹2100+

₹2100+

₹2100+

₹2100+

DAVINES HAIR CARE ESSENTIAL

DAVINES EXPRESS TREATMENTS

DAVINES LUXURY TREATMENTS

RENEWING EXPRESS TREATMENT

ENERGISING EXPRESS TREATMENT

NOURISHING EXPRESS TREATMENT 

PURIFYING EXPRESS TREATMENT

CALMING EXPRESS TREATMENT

₹2100+

₹2100+

₹2100+

₹2100+

₹2100+

OI ABSOLUTE BEAUTY & HYDRATING LUXURY TREATMENT

RENEWING LUXURY TREATMENT 

ENERGISING HAIR THICKENING TREATMENT

NOURISHING LUXURY TREATMENT (DRY SCALP)

NOURISHING LUXURY TREATMENT (VERY DRY & DAMAGED HAIR)

PURIFYING LUXURY TREATMENT 

ENERGISING HAIR LOSS (HORMONAL) LUXURY TREATMENT 

ENERGISING HAIR LOSS (SEASONAL) LUXURY TREATMENT

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

₹4200+

THREADING

WAXING

BLEACH

₹263+

₹683+

₹1050+

BEAUTY

**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST
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₹1313

₹2520

₹1575

₹2625

₹578

₹788

₹1260

BASIC MANICURE

LUXURY MANICURE

BASIC PEDICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE

BASIC CUT, FILE,  AND POLISH 

FRENCH CUT, FILE,  AND POLISH

GEL POLISH

HANDS & FEET

MAKEUP

MAKEUP -  ON CONSULTATION ₹5000+

**ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF 18% GST
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BRIDAL

MEN

MEN'S HAIR CUT

MEN'S BLOW DRY

MEN'S GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR

MEN'S BEARD

MEN'S HIGHLIGHTS

MEN'S SPA

₹893+

₹735

₹2100+

₹630+

₹3675

₹1575

BASIC BRIDAL PACKAGE

ADVANCED BRIDAL PACKAGE

₹33023

₹49875



www.myrahspa.com
wellness@myrahspa.com
   @myrahspa 

J U H U
MYRAH, 11, Palm Spring Society, 
Behind Juhu Shoppers Stop, 
JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049
+91 9820040002 /  9821165000

S A N T A C R U Z
MYRAH, Bungalow No 2, Asha Colony, 
Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, 
Mumbai - 400049
+91 9967797475

M A R I N E  L I N E S
MYRAH, 95-B, Ground Floor, Meghdoot 
CHS Ltd, Netaji Subhash Chandra Rd, 
Marine Drive, Mumbai - 400002
+91 9820904497 / 9820874419


