

DECDECTED EXDECTED EXPECTED EXPECTED EXPERIENTED

DEPLEBERDERDERDERDERDERDERDER

# **MENU**

DEPLEBERDERDERDERDERDERDERDER

O1	DERMATOLOGY	1 - 2
	CD A	3 - 8
02	SPA 	
03	SALON	9 - 11



DEPLYDE DEPLYDE DEPLEDE DEPLYDE DEPLYDE

### DERMATOLOGY

#### PIGMENTATION & SKIN BRIGHTENING

MEDICAL PEELS	
Q-SWITCH LASER	
PRP PLATELET RICH PLASMA	
SKIN BOOSTERS	
MESOTHERAPY	
LASER LIP LIGHTENING	
ANTI-AGEING	
BOTOX	
MORPHEUS8	
FILLERS	
ULTHERAPY	
THERMAGE FLX	
LIQUID FACE LIFT	
ACNE & SCAR TREATMENT	
ACNE PEELS	
MORPHEUS8	
HOLLYWOOD CARBON LASER	
DERMAROLLER	
DERMAPEN	



## SKIN REJUVINATION

EXOSOMES	
HYDRAFACIAL	
FACIAL MASKS	
MICRODERMABRASION	
BODY TREATMENT	
LASER HAIR REDUCTION	
COOLSCULPTING	
LASER TATTOO REMOVAL	
WARTS & SKIN TAG REMOVAL	
HAIR TREATMENT	
DANDRUFF TREATMENT	
EXOSOMES	
HAIR MESOTHERAPY	
HAIR PRP	
EYE TREATMENT	
DARK CIRCLE REDUCTION PEELS	
IV INFUSIONS	
17 1111 0310113	
IMMUNO BOOSTER	
FAT BURNER INFUSION	
INSTA GLOW INFUSION	
ATHLETIC RECOVERY BOOST INFUSION	
NUTRI YOUTH ANTI-AGEING	
HAIR FALL DEFENSE	



## SPA

### MASSAGE

50+
16+
16+
20+
16+
••••
20+
20+



HOT STONE ASIAN BLEND MASSAGE Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Relaxed	₹6920
LYMPATHIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE Pressure - Soft, Lifestyle - Stressed	₹5750+
PRE-NATAL MASSAGE Pressure - Soft, Lifestyle - Relaxedt	₹6000
HEAD MASSAGE Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average	₹2500+
BACK & SHOULDER MASSAGE Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average	₹3750+
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY Pressure - Medium, Lifestyle - Average	₹2500+



### **BODY CARE**

#### **BODY POLISHES**

FRUIT ENZYME POLISH	₹3203
DETOX POLISH	₹3476
ENVELOPMENTS	
LUXURY ENVELOPMENT	₹5786



### SKIN CARE

## BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE

SOIN OXYGENANT	₹6878
SOIN BOOSTER VIP O2	₹10710
SOIN PEELING AUX ACIDES DE FRUITS	₹10710
SOIN MASQUE EXFOLIANT P50 VISAGE	₹10710
SOIN RESTRUCTURANT ET LISSANT	₹12233
SOIN LIFT C.V.S.	₹12233
SOIN TOLESKIN	₹18900
SOIN TACHE PIGMENTAIRES	₹16800
SOIN DES YEUX	₹6510
MASQUE PIGM 400	₹4358



### AINHOA

HYALURONIC FACIAL	₹4358
PURITY FACIAL	₹4358
SENSKIN FACIAL	₹5240
BIOME FACIAL	₹5628
WHITESS FACIAL	₹5628
CANNABI 7 FACIAL	₹5628
MULTIVIT FACIAL	₹5628+
COLLAGEN+ FACIAL	₹5628+



### COUPLE

COUPLES AURA JOURNEY	₹13358
RECONNECT JOURNEY	₹15350
ROYAL AURA JOURNEY	₹19762
LOVERS MYSTICAL JOURNEY	₹31014
JOURNEYS	
PRE NATAL	
BUSY MOM	₹6405
PAMPER MOM	₹11571
BRIDAL	
BRIDAL BLISS	₹22479



## SALON

#### HAIR CARE

HAIR CUT	₹1575+
	₹1890+
	₹1470+
	₹1260+
	₹1890+
HAIR WASH & BLAST DRY	<b>₹</b> 788±
	<b>₹</b> 1260±
	<b>3</b> 1170.
	<b>3</b> .
	∓402Eı
HIGHLIGHTS	₹6825+
	₹6825+

#### HAIR TREATMENTS

HAIR SMOOTHING	₹5775+
HAIR BOTOX	₹8400+
L'OREAL HAIR SPA	₹2100+
K18 MOLECULAR REPAIR TREATMENT	₹2100+

#### OLAPLEX

OLAPLEX LUXURY TREATMENT ₹4725	OEAR EEAR REGOT TREATMENT	₹1575+
	OLAPLEX LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4725
OLAPLEX CHELATING DEBUILD TREATMENT ₹3150	OLAPLEX CHELATING DEBUILD TREATMENT	₹3150



#### DAVINES HAIR CARE ESSENTIAL

MINU EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
NOUNOU EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
MOMO EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
LOVE SMOOTH EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+

#### DAVINES EXPRESS TREATMENTS

RENEWING EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
ENERGISING EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
NOURISHING EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
PURIFYING EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+
CALMING EXPRESS TREATMENT	₹2100+

#### DAVINES LUXURY TREATMENTS

OI ABSOLUTE BEAUTY & HYDRATING LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4200+
RENEWING LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4200+
ENERGISING HAIR THICKENING TREATMENT	₹4200+
NOURISHING LUXURY TREATMENT (DRY SCALP)	₹4200+
NOURISHING LUXURY TREATMENT (VERY DRY & DAMAGED HAIR)	₹4200+
PURIFYING LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4200+
ENERGISING HAIR LOSS (HORMONAL) LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4200+
ENERGISING HAIR LOSS (SEASONAL) LUXURY TREATMENT	₹4200+

#### BEAUTY

THREADING	₹263+
WAXING	₹683+
BLEACH	₹1050+



### HANDS & FEET

BASIC MANICURE	₹1313
LUXURY MANICURE	₹2520
BASIC PEDICURE	₹1575
LUXURY PEDICURE	₹2625
BASIC CUT, FILE, AND POLISH	₹578
	₹788
FRENCH CUT, FILE, AND POLISH	
GEL POLISH	₹1260
MAKEUP	
MAKEUP - ON CONSULTATION	₹5000+
BRIDAL	
DRIDAL	
BASIC BRIDAL PACKAGE	₹33023
ADVANCED BRIDAL PACKAGE	₹49875
MEN	
MEN'S HAIR CUT	₹893+
MEN'S BLOW DRY	₹735
MEN'S GLOBAL HAIR COLOUR	₹2100+
MEN'S BEARD	
MEN'S HIGHLIGHTS	₹3675
MEN'S SPA	₹1575





#### JUHU

MYRAH, 11, Palm Spring Society, Behind Juhu Shoppers Stop, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049 +91 9820040002 / 9821165000

#### **SANTACRUZ**

MYRAH, Bungalow No 2, Asha Colony, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400049 +91 9967797475

#### MARINE LINES

MYRAH, 95-B, Ground Floor, Meghdoot CHS Ltd, Netaji Subhash Chandra Rd, Marine Drive, Mumbai - 400002 +91 9820904497 / 9820874419

www.myrahspa.com wellness@myrahspa.com